

K K SRIVASTAVA Vs. PRABHAT SRIVASTAVA

13.09.2024

Pr: Sh. Ashutosh Mishra and Sh. Ramesh Singh, Id. Counsels for the plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Prabhat Ranjan, Id. Counsel for the defendant with defendant.

An application under Order VII Rule 14 CPC for placing on record few additional documents along with documents filed on behalf of plaintiff, copy supplied.

Put up for reply, if any/arguments on above said application on 15.10.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03
Court Room No. 206, N/B
East District, KKD Courts
Delhi. 13.09.2024