

CS 72/22

Prabhat Srivastava Vs. KK Srivastava

24.01.2025

Present: Shri Prabhat Ranjan, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Ashutosh Mishra, Id. Counsel for defendant.

Put up alongwith connected matter on 13.02.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
24.01.2025