

CS 72/22

PRABHAT SRIVASTAVA Vs. K K SRIVASTAVA

13.02.2025

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsels Sh. Ashutosh Mishra and
Sh. Ramesh Singh.
None for defendant.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
13.02.2025

At 11:20 a.m.

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsels Sh. Ashutosh Mishra and
Sh. Ramesh Singh.
None for defendant.
Put up with connected case on 20.02.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
13.02.2025